15/16" EZ Stab Classic System
MAIN RUNNER CROSS TEE 9/16" WALL ANGLE
7/8" WALL ANGLE
Features & Benefi ts
Main Runner Wall Angle
The EZ Stab Classic System features the 15/16" (24 mm) face width widely used in interior
designs today. Increased hanger hole frequency and EZ Stab clip technology enables
quick and easy installation with optimal tightness among installed components.

PRE*
RECYCLED
CONTENT
POST*
RECYCLED
CONTENT
TOTAL*
ALLOWABLE
UNIFORM
LOAD (PLF)
ALLOWABLE
CONCENTRATED
LOAD AT
MIDSPAN (LBF)**
Main Runners
EZCS12-12-15 15/16 144 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 6 O.C. 20 240 A-C ID 19% 69% 88% 13.56 33.90
EZCS12-12-20 15/16 144 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 6 O.C. 20 240 A-F HD 19% 69% 88% 16.58 41.45
EZCS11.67-12-15 15/16 140 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 10 O.C. 20 233 A-C ID 19% 69% 88% — —
EZCS10-12-15 15/16 120 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 6 O.C. 20 200 A-C ID 19% 69% 88% — —
EZCS10-12-15-12S 15/16 120 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 10 O.C. 20 200 A-C ID 19% 69% 88% — —
Cross Tee
EZCS0.33-12-12 15/16 4 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 — 60 20 — — 19% 68% 87% — —
EZCS0.5-12-12 15/16 6 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 — 60 30 — — 19% 68% 87% — —
EZCS1-12-12 15/16 12 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 — 60 60 — — 19% 68% 87% 63.10 39.44
EZCS1.67-12-12 15/16 20 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 — 60 100 — — 19% 68% 87% 69.44 72.33
EZCS2-12-12 15/16 24 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 — 60 120 — — 19% 68% 87% 34.80 43.51
EZCS2-12-20 15/16 24 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 — 60 120 — HD 19% 68% 87% 50.00 62.50
EZCS2.5-12-12 15/16 30 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 — 60 150 — — 19% 68% 87% 22.89 35.77
EZCS4-12-12 15/16 48 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 12 O.C. 60 240 — — 19% 68% 87% 9.67 24.16
EZCS4-12-20 15/16 48 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 12 O.C. 60 240 — HD 19% 68% 87% 16.58 41.45
EZCS5-12-12 15/16 60 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 12 O.C. 20 100 — — 19% 68% 87% 6.00 18.75
EZCS5-12-12-5S 15/16 60 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 6, 20, 30,
40, 54 20 100 — — 19% 68% 87% — —
EZCS6-12-20 15/16 72 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 12 O.C. 20 120 — — 19% 68% 87% 4.71 17.66
EZCS8-12-20 15/16 96 x 1-1/2 x 15/16 12 O.C. 20 160 — — 19% 68% 87% 2.00 10.00
Wall Angle
WA14-9 9/16 144 x 7/8 x 9/16 — 40 480 — — 19% 69% 88% — —
WA14-14 7/8 144 x 7/8 x 7/8 — 40 480 — — 19% 69% 88% — —
WA14-14-10 7/8 120 x 7/8 x 7/8 — 40 400 — — 19% 69% 88% — —

PRE*
RECYCLED
CONTENT
POST*
RECYCLED
CONTENT
TOTAL*
ALLOWABLE
UNIFORM
LOAD (PLF)
ALLOWABLE
CONCENTRATED
LOAD AT
MIDSPAN (LBF)**
Main Runner Metric
EZCS3000M-12-15 24 3000 x 38 x 24 250 O.C. 20 60 A-C ID 19% 69% 88% 13.56 33.9
EZCS3600M-12-15 24 3600 x 38 x 24 150 O.C. 20 72 A-C ID 19% 69% 88% 13.56 33.9
Cross Tee Metric
EZCS500M-12-12 24 500 x 38 x 24 — 60 30 — — 19% 68% 87% 69.44 71.21
EZCS600M-12-12 24 600 x 38 x 24 — 60 36 — — 19% 68% 87% 35.31 43.44
EZCS750M-12-12 24 750 x 38 x 24 — 60 30 — — 19% 68% 87% 23.58 36.27
EZCS1200M-12-12 24 1200 x 38 x 24 300 O.C. 60 36 — — 19% 68% 87% 9.94 24.46
EZCS1500M-12-12 24 1500 x 38 x 24 500 O.C. 20 30 — — 19% 68% 87% 6.21 19.1
EZCS1500M-12-12-5S 24 1500 x 38 x 24 150, 500, 750,
1000, 1350 20 30 — — 19% 68% 87% 6.21 19.1
*Flexible Wall Angle is made of Rigid PVC
15/16" EZ Stab Classic System
certainteed.com  |  800.233.89902